

**Special Case No -19/2022**  
(CIS No.- 20/2022)  
[CNR No.WBJP01-003290-2022]

**Order 09 date 17/03/2025**

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A and WPA.

No ER of WA and WPA has been recived as yet.

Fix on **(25-07-2025)** for E/R of W/A and WPA.

Dict. & Corrected by me,

Judge, Special Court,  
(u/s 409 of IPC)  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,  
(u/s 409 of IPC)  
2<sup>nd</sup> Court, Jalpaiguri